
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 3:24.147 1:08.944 1:07.664 1:07.539

2 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 3:35.732 1:11.367 1:10.995 1:13.370 2.000

3 7 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 3:36.713 1:12.066 1:11.917 1:12.730

4 5 Lázár Matej - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:46.485 1:17.005 1:15.616 1:13.864

5 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:48.581 1:15.792 1:16.278 1:16.511 2.000

6 13 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:49.865 1:18.199 1:15.987 1:15.679

7 3 Szombathy Ladislav Petro Jozef Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:53.055 1:23.065 10.000 1:12.075 1:17.915 7.000

8 11 Bogdán Ákos - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:55.098 1:18.978 1:18.282 1:17.838

9 57 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:55.682 1:17.684 1:19.962 2.000 1:18.036 2.000

10 74 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 3:56.398 1:19.245 1:19.726 1:17.427

11 10 Čižmár Maroš Zaťko Ľubomír VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:56.459 1:18.670 1:18.498 1:19.291

12 6 Gálik Michal Šoltés Marek Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:56.721 1:23.019 8.000 1:17.724 2.000 1:15.978

13 43 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:57.554 1:19.512 1:18.865 1:19.177

14 22 Barlík Martin Jendrichovský Martin Škoda Fabia 3 3:57.641 1:19.571 1:19.342 1:18.728

15 8 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:58.416 1:18.641 1:18.460 1:21.315

16 12 Beres Róbert Beresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 3:58.619 1:17.328 1:16.900 1:24.391 8.000

17 30 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:58.978 1:20.394 1:19.786 1:18.798

18 26 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 x 4:00.578 1:26.266 1:16.614 1:17.698

19 42 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:03.927 1:20.891 1:23.602 1:19.434

20 41 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:04.108 1:22.209 1:21.635 1:20.264

21 21 Vido Ján - Škoda Octavia RS 3 4:04.927 1:22.918 1:20.198 1:21.811 2.000

22 44 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta S1600 2 x 4:05.427 1:24.730 5.000 1:19.982 1:20.715

23 62 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 4:07.602 1:22.660 1:21.660 1:23.282

24 73 Murín Pavol Pavličko Patrik BMW e36 Compact 7 x 4:07.941 1:22.019 1:23.527 1:22.395

25 16 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:07.996 1:17.134 1:15.911 1:34.951 2.000

26 72 Hasaj Lukáš Hrabkovský Patrik BMW e46 7 x 4:09.532 1:21.870 1:25.776 5.000 1:21.886

27 59 Šálka Jozef Kinčaková Michaela Lada VFTS 6 4:09.534 1:26.726 4.000 1:20.705 1:22.103 2.000
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28 55 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:11.551 1:24.460 1:23.926 1:23.165

29 49 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 2 4:11.613 1:23.991 1:23.469 1:24.153 2.000

30 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:11.757 1:16.619 1:38.458 1:16.680

31 58 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 4:11.813 1:19.471 1:18.449 1:33.893

32 50 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 4:12.006 1:26.565 1:23.239 1:22.202

33 47 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 4:12.686 1:24.578 1:24.292 1:23.816

34 18 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:12.701 1:23.817 1:25.594 2.000 1:23.290 2.000

35 45 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 4:13.390 1:24.270 1:23.695 1:25.425

36 27 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 4:14.824 1:25.354 1:24.923 1:24.547

37 77 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 3 4:14.945 1:27.496 1:23.912 1:23.537

38 69 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 4:14.966 1:23.516 1:24.740 1:26.710 2.000

39 9 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 4:15.042 1:26.304 2.000 1:24.670 2.000 1:24.068

40 70 Pavlík Filip Lehotská Sabrina BMW e36 7 x 4:15.802 1:26.397 1:24.371 1:25.034 2.000

41 31 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:15.877 1:25.960 1:25.376 1:24.541

42 17 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 x 4:16.306 1:26.549 1:25.242 1:24.515

43 32 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:18.119 1:25.921 1:25.381 1:26.817

44 68 Juraško Martin Mihalik Oliver Mazda RX8 7 4:18.634 1:25.717 1:29.812 1:23.105 2.000

45 80 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:19.174 1:25.134 1:23.237 1:30.803 2.000

46 56 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:20.078 1:25.213 1:28.417 2.000 1:26.448 2.000

47 81 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Mercedes w203 7 x 4:21.436 1:27.632 1:27.521 1:26.283

48 24 Javorský Igor Babčan Mario VW Polo 3 x 4:21.612 1:29.594 1:27.663 1:24.355

49 61 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6 x 4:22.017 1:25.641 1:25.758 1:30.618 4.000

50 52 Piatak Ján Koňaková Alexandra VW Polo 1 x 4:24.109 1:28.057 1:28.910 2.000 1:27.142

51 71 Gashi Róbert - BMW e46 7 4:24.399 1:25.259 1:30.753 1:28.387

52 51 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 4:25.050 1:27.766 1:29.021 2.000 1:28.263

53 54 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 4:25.181 1:29.530 2.000 1:27.541 1:28.110

54 63 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 4:25.278 1:30.835 2.000 1:27.285 1:27.158

55 20 Kantor Richard Kantor Marián Citroën ZX 3 4:26.312 1:29.141 1:28.788 2.000 1:28.383 2.000

56 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 4:26.900 1:30.501 2.000 1:28.568 1:27.831

57 48 Mamák Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 4:27.642 1:32.042 1:24.242 1:31.358 6.000

58 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:28.319 1:31.269 2.000 1:29.778 4.000 1:27.272

59 35 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:28.498 1:30.500 1:28.766 1:29.232

60 29 Pavličko Patrik Murín Pavol BMW e36 Compact 7 x 4:30.168 1:29.230 2.000 1:35.352 2.000 1:25.586



61 33 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 4:32.326 1:30.044 1:31.035 2.000 1:31.247

62 46 Frigmanský Ákos Képeš Kristián Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:32.505 1:30.992 1:30.674 1:30.839

63 37 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 Gti 2 x 4:36.358 1:33.828 1:31.424 1:31.106

64 79 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 4:37.335 1:33.472 1:32.801 1:31.062

65 34 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 4:37.830 1:33.599 1:31.546 1:32.685 2.000

66 53 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 4:40.158 1:34.498 1:32.911 1:32.749

67 82 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:40.343 1:34.910 1:33.241 1:32.192

68 66 Husar David Pešta Martin BMW e36 6 4:44.623 1:35.543 7.000 1:41.584 5.000 1:27.496

69 60 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 4:47.926 1:28.623 7.000 1:26.316 7.000 1:52.987 18.000

70 38 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.709 1:38.481 1:35.937 1:35.291

71 67 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 4:52.807 1:46.051 12.000 1:32.858 1:33.898

72 65 Kováč Tomáš Kováčová Zdenka BMW e46 6 4:54.402 1:38.498 1:38.113 1:37.791

73 39 Kováčová Zdenka Kováč Tomáš BMW e46 6 4:57.660 1:37.953 1:38.798 1:40.909 2.000

74 36 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 5:12.160 1:46.024 1:45.972 5.000 1:40.164

25 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 x

4 Szombathy Csaba Tamáš Roland Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4

19 Podolský Dušan Palko Vladimír Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x

28 Kováčik Mário Guláková Jana Lada 2105 6

64 Keller Tomáš Kováč Viktor Lada 2107 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:18.119 1:25.921 1:25.381 1:26.817

2 52 Piatak Ján Koňaková Alexandra VW Polo 1 x 4:24.109 1:28.057 1:28.910 2.000 1:27.142

3 51 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 4:25.050 1:27.766 1:29.021 2.000 1:28.263

4 79 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 4:37.335 1:33.472 1:32.801 1:31.062

5 53 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 4:40.158 1:34.498 1:32.911 1:32.749

6 38 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.709 1:38.481 1:35.937 1:35.291

TRIEDA 1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 43 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:57.554 1:19.512 1:18.865 1:19.177

2 30 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:58.978 1:20.394 1:19.786 1:18.798

3 42 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:03.927 1:20.891 1:23.602 1:19.434

4 41 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:04.108 1:22.209 1:21.635 1:20.264

5 44 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta S1600 2 x 4:05.427 1:24.730 5.000 1:19.982 1:20.715

6 49 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 2 4:11.613 1:23.991 1:23.469 1:24.153 2.000

7 50 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 4:12.006 1:26.565 1:23.239 1:22.202

8 47 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 4:12.686 1:24.578 1:24.292 1:23.816

9 45 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 4:13.390 1:24.270 1:23.695 1:25.425

10 27 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 4:14.824 1:25.354 1:24.923 1:24.547

11 31 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:15.877 1:25.960 1:25.376 1:24.541

12 48 Mamák Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 4:27.642 1:32.042 1:24.242 1:31.358 6.000

13 33 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 4:32.326 1:30.044 1:31.035 2.000 1:31.247

14 46 Frigmanský Ákos Képeš Kristián Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:32.505 1:30.992 1:30.674 1:30.839

15 37 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 Gti 2 x 4:36.358 1:33.828 1:31.424 1:31.106

16 82 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:40.343 1:34.910 1:33.241 1:32.192

17 36 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 5:12.160 1:46.024 1:45.972 5.000 1:40.164

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:48.581 1:15.792 1:16.278 1:16.511 2.000

2 13 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:49.865 1:18.199 1:15.987 1:15.679

3 22 Barlík Martin Jendrichovský Martin Škoda Fabia 3 3:57.641 1:19.571 1:19.342 1:18.728

4 12 Beres Róbert Beresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 3:58.619 1:17.328 1:16.900 1:24.391 8.000

5 26 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 x 4:00.578 1:26.266 1:16.614 1:17.698

6 21 Vido Ján - Škoda Octavia RS 3 4:04.927 1:22.918 1:20.198 1:21.811 2.000

7 16 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:07.996 1:17.134 1:15.911 1:34.951 2.000

8 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:11.757 1:16.619 1:38.458 1:16.680

9 18 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:12.701 1:23.817 1:25.594 2.000 1:23.290 2.000

10 77 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 3 4:14.945 1:27.496 1:23.912 1:23.537

11 17 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 x 4:16.306 1:26.549 1:25.242 1:24.515

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



12 24 Javorský Igor Babčan Mario VW Polo 3 x 4:21.612 1:29.594 1:27.663 1:24.355

13 20 Kantor Richard Kantor Marián Citroën ZX 3 4:26.312 1:29.141 1:28.788 2.000 1:28.383 2.000

14 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 4:26.900 1:30.501 2.000 1:28.568 1:27.831

25 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 x

19 Podolský Dušan Palko Vladimír Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 3:24.147 1:08.944 1:07.664 1:07.539

2 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 3:35.732 1:11.367 1:10.995 1:13.370 2.000

3 7 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 3:36.713 1:12.066 1:11.917 1:12.730

4 5 Lázár Matej - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:46.485 1:17.005 1:15.616 1:13.864

5 3 Szombathy Ladislav Petro Jozef Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:53.055 1:23.065 10.000 1:12.075 1:17.915 7.000

6 11 Bogdán Ákos - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:55.098 1:18.978 1:18.282 1:17.838

7 10 Čižmár Maroš Zaťko Ľubomír VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:56.459 1:18.670 1:18.498 1:19.291

8 6 Gálik Michal Šoltés Marek Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:56.721 1:23.019 8.000 1:17.724 2.000 1:15.978

9 8 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:58.416 1:18.641 1:18.460 1:21.315

10 9 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 4:15.042 1:26.304 2.000 1:24.670 2.000 1:24.068

4 Szombathy Csaba Tamáš Roland Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 55 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:11.551 1:24.460 1:23.926 1:23.165

2 56 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:20.078 1:25.213 1:28.417 2.000 1:26.448 2.000

3 54 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 4:25.181 1:29.530 2.000 1:27.541 1:28.110

4 35 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:28.498 1:30.500 1:28.766 1:29.232

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 57 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:55.682 1:17.684 1:19.962 2.000 1:18.036 2.000

2 62 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 4:07.602 1:22.660 1:21.660 1:23.282

3 59 Šálka Jozef Kinčaková Michaela Lada VFTS 6 4:09.534 1:26.726 4.000 1:20.705 1:22.103 2.000

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



4 58 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 4:11.813 1:19.471 1:18.449 1:33.893

5 80 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:19.174 1:25.134 1:23.237 1:30.803 2.000

6 61 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6 x 4:22.017 1:25.641 1:25.758 1:30.618 4.000

7 63 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 4:25.278 1:30.835 2.000 1:27.285 1:27.158

8 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:28.319 1:31.269 2.000 1:29.778 4.000 1:27.272

9 34 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 4:37.830 1:33.599 1:31.546 1:32.685 2.000

10 66 Husar David Pešta Martin BMW e36 6 4:44.623 1:35.543 7.000 1:41.584 5.000 1:27.496

11 60 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 4:47.926 1:28.623 7.000 1:26.316 7.000 1:52.987 18.000

12 67 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 4:52.807 1:46.051 12.000 1:32.858 1:33.898

13 65 Kováč Tomáš Kováčová Zdenka BMW e46 6 4:54.402 1:38.498 1:38.113 1:37.791

14 39 Kováčová Zdenka Kováč Tomáš BMW e46 6 4:57.660 1:37.953 1:38.798 1:40.909 2.000

28 Kováčik Mário Guláková Jana Lada 2105 6

64 Keller Tomáš Kováč Viktor Lada 2107 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 74 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 3:56.398 1:19.245 1:19.726 1:17.427

2 73 Murín Pavol Pavličko Patrik BMW e36 Compact 7 x 4:07.941 1:22.019 1:23.527 1:22.395

3 72 Hasaj Lukáš Hrabkovský Patrik BMW e46 7 x 4:09.532 1:21.870 1:25.776 5.000 1:21.886

4 69 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 4:14.966 1:23.516 1:24.740 1:26.710 2.000

5 70 Pavlík Filip Lehotská Sabrina BMW e36 7 x 4:15.802 1:26.397 1:24.371 1:25.034 2.000

6 68 Juraško Martin Mihalik Oliver Mazda RX8 7 4:18.634 1:25.717 1:29.812 1:23.105 2.000

7 81 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Mercedes w203 7 x 4:21.436 1:27.632 1:27.521 1:26.283

8 71 Gashi Róbert - BMW e46 7 4:24.399 1:25.259 1:30.753 1:28.387

9 29 Pavličko Patrik Murín Pavol BMW e36 Compact 7 x 4:30.168 1:29.230 2.000 1:35.352 2.000 1:25.586

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:58.978 1:20.394 1:19.786 1:18.798

2 31 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:15.877 1:25.960 1:25.376 1:24.541

3 32 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:18.119 1:25.921 1:25.381 1:26.817

4 35 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:28.498 1:30.500 1:28.766 1:29.232

JUNIOR
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5 33 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 4:32.326 1:30.044 1:31.035 2.000 1:31.247

6 37 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 Gti 2 x 4:36.358 1:33.828 1:31.424 1:31.106

7 34 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 4:37.830 1:33.599 1:31.546 1:32.685 2.000

8 38 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.709 1:38.481 1:35.937 1:35.291

9 36 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 5:12.160 1:46.024 1:45.972 5.000 1:40.164

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 80 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:19.174 1:25.134 1:23.237 1:30.803 2.000

2 81 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Mercedes w203 7 x 4:21.436 1:27.632 1:27.521 1:26.283

3 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:28.319 1:31.269 2.000 1:29.778 4.000 1:27.272

4 82 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:40.343 1:34.910 1:33.241 1:32.192

5 39 Kováčová Zdenka Kováč Tomáš BMW e46 6 4:57.660 1:37.953 1:38.798 1:40.909 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 49 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 2 4:11.613 1:23.991 1:23.469 1:24.153 2.000

2 48 Mamák Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 4:27.642 1:32.042 1:24.242 1:31.358 6.000

3 53 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 4:40.158 1:34.498 1:32.911 1:32.749

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 11 Bogdán Ákos - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:55.098 1:18.978 1:18.282 1:17.838

2 22 Barlík Martin Jendrichovský Martin Škoda Fabia 3 3:57.641 1:19.571 1:19.342 1:18.728

3 26 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 x 4:00.578 1:26.266 1:16.614 1:17.698

4 21 Vido Ján - Škoda Octavia RS 3 4:04.927 1:22.918 1:20.198 1:21.811 2.000

5 69 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 4:14.966 1:23.516 1:24.740 1:26.710 2.000

6 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:28.319 1:31.269 2.000 1:29.778 4.000 1:27.272

7 66 Husar David Pešta Martin BMW e36 6 4:44.623 1:35.543 7.000 1:41.584 5.000 1:27.496

8 67 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 4:52.807 1:46.051 12.000 1:32.858 1:33.898

25 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 x

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


